BELUE PRINT SUPPLY 1M 7-78 68187e
=6 7 ITEM REQ'D. PART TO. DESCRIPTION
/G . mm 1 L 188-0T6A Collar
4 2 1 188-091A Collar
—= 3 8 188-0634 Transition - 8 x 8 x 6
L 4 188-090A Transition - 10 x 10 x 6
= 5 1 188-1Lka Top - Front Section With Hole
| A A 6 1 188-0854 Top — Back Section
| 7 L 188-1314 Deflector
I 8 2 188-145A Side - Top Section
(:: ) ——] (29” 9 1 188-0534A Inspection Door
e 10 2 188-133A Side of Clipper Air Cleaner
/5E. L mm 1% % 188-087A Rain Hood Top
12 1 188-146A Middle of Clipper Air Cleaner
13 i) 188-1L47A Deflector
1k 1 188-092A Deflector Gate Assembly
; \\ 15 1 188-1L8A Back of Clipper Air Cleaner
4 \ 16 1 188-0894 Back - Bottom Section
4 1 188-1L9A Front - Middle Section
// 18 1 188-1504 Front - Bottom Section
/ 19 2 188-1514A Side - Bottom Section
20 1 188-0954 Adjustable Valve Assembly
/ \ 21 2 188-152A Side - Front Section
// \\ 22 2 188-153A Bottom - Front Section
23 4 188-099A Valve Shaft - 42-1/L Lg.
/ \ 27 %2” 2l L 188-0T72A Bearing Collar
Lo o5 1 188-0824 Weight Rod Assembly
J iy \ ©28.5mm 26 3 11-020A Deflector Valve Collar
A 2N\ 27 1 188-1004A Valve Shaft — 39-3/L Lg.
/ 4,/ \Q\ \ 28 il 208-002-1A Counterweight - 1"
/ 3 29 1 208-002-2A  Counterweight - 5/8"
I \ 30 % 10-009A Adjusting Lever
31 1 188-073A Control Plate
Il ey =3 P 32 1 188-06TA Adjusting Lever Spacer
1 33 7 188-022}1 Deflector Valve Stop Angle
—— . : 3 1 188-0664A Deflector Stop Assembly
/NSPC'C’.T/ON LoENI1o0VvEZELE 50 35 1 826-10516  5/16"-18 Hex Hd. Nut
. = = 36 i} 834-30003 5/16"-18 x 1" Lg. Thumb Screw
LDool TE SEELETAIL B 37 6 826-00010  1/4"-20 Hex Hd. Nut
- ARHINSIT ION 38 16 834-55601  5/16" x 1/2" Self Tapping Screw
39 2 /88-/9300 TRANSITION FHULER

Le INTaEE

_Nore -

CFN] — 3300
CottEc7ol — 48-/0

FON=GS//

Serorion =315

WNELOED CONSTRUCTION

|

"

EB L Smm

FronT View

20 ¥
SO0 mmn

SYM.

REVISION

DATE

[or.

NPR _Fooide

[-3-%4

CLIPPER MHIR CLEANER

MICROFILIMED
5 24 4981

%

s R E R
|
o i = :
5y D v /ey
R A N Sy e SN R e PR T e :

DATE il 3 4 J/..'. 1 o

TR
oy T B it

LHNGLE TYRPE

* 36

FERRELL - ROSS MACH. NO.

SAGINAW, MICH.

DWN. BY @ ISCALE f/4 ”m/’-’ IDATE /E////@O l

owe.no. 00 [-1425] C




